
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461304019028000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,565

CAMA #: 146 13 0 40 19 028 00 0 00
Sec: 13 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: CROSS, LACEY L Legal: DEVON AVE BLK 10 LOT 12 LIKINS-FOSTER ADD

CROSS, ANDREW M

CROSS, ANDREW M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 962110

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 575.87 575.87 1,151.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202382597-1 12/11/2020

0.00

12/11/2020

575.87

1 575.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

575.87

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202453889-1 04/29/2021

575.87 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

575.87

0.00

0.00

**********

575.87

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 575.87 575.87 0.00 1,151.74

575.87 0.00 575.87 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/18/2025 6:41:53 PM


