	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	7/18/2025 6:41:53 PM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 7,565
Parcel #: 1461304019028	3000		
CAMA #: 146 13 0 40 19	028 00 0 00		
Sec: 13	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
CORE00074			
CORELOGIC CC	MMERCIAL		
CROSS, ANDRE	WM		
Owner: CROSS, LACEY L		Legal: DEVON AVE BLK 10) LOT 12 LIKINS-FOSTER ADD
CROSS, ANDRE	W M		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	575.87	575.87	1,151.74
2020	RL	962110	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid		Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202382597-1	12/11/2020	12/11/2020	1	575.87	0.00	0.00	575.87	Mortgage Co Payments	
	0.00	575.87		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
202453889-1	04/29/2021	04/29/2021	2	0.00	575.87	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
575.87	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				575.87	575.87	0.00	1,151.74		
575.87	0.00	575.87		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00